Official Record Recording requested By MICHEL SCHOENWALD

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Page 1 Recorded By: FES Book- 0490 Page-0070

Mikhael Alan Schoenwald Po Box 211008 Crescent Valley, Wed 89821 -Mail tax Statements

To avove Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]
Quitclaim Deed
Date of this Document: 11/ay 2074, 2009
Reference Number of Any Related Documents:
Grantor:
Name Doctoilel Zemke Street Address 300 Metcette Rol
Street Address 300 Metcette Kal
City/State/Zip Kilaginosa , Akizosa , 86401
Grantee:
Name Michael Alan Schoenwold Street Address 360 Third Street, Po. Box 21008 City/State/Zip Coescent Valley, Newsela, 89821
Street Address Street
City/State/Zip Coster Coster Coster , Webself , 1020
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and
condo name): Lot 17, Block 4, Co. 1101 Delly Knas. 1 45 5086 Tenabo Cascert Valley, Nevade
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): CO2 - O23 - 14
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s).
0074
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 20Th day of 1/lay 20 69, by first party, Grantor, Desiglet Zeitke , whose mailing address is 300 Met calfe Road, Kingman, Akizona 86401 , to
20 69, by first party, Grantor, Donalet Zenike, whose
cocomition and a financia of the first fir
second party, Grantee, Michael Alan Schoolweler whose mailing address is PO Son 211008, (Zescent Valley, Neucola, 87821.
WITNESSETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of Twenty Five hundred
Dollars (\$ 2500 =) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

which the said first party has thereto in the County of		ving described pa	arcel of land, and	d improvement <u>Nevace</u>	<u>le-</u>
to wit: Parcel C		1. Let 17	Bicck 4,		Velley Runch
and farm	s unit 1 .	A55e55	OSS PERCE	1 Number	1002-623-14,
					
					}
				(Cian ad
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the	said first party has sigr	ned and sealed the	ese presents the c	iay and year first	t written above. Signed
sealed and delivered in the pre-	sence or:				\ \
					_
Signature of Witness					7
Print Name of Witness					
Signature of Witness					
Print Name of Witness				/	
Pfint Name of Witness		//-			
	1) 18		,)	
Signature of Grantor	Longital	gmp	`		
Print Name of Grantor	Denald Z	Enke		/	
			\/ /	/	
State of Aurona					
County of Morrison		,	\		
County or Transfer of		0		11	ĺ
On May 19	2009, be	fore me, <u>Ara</u>	10inette	MODICIC	<u> </u>
	onald Ze	mke		personally kno	wn to me (or proved
to me on the basis of satisfa	ctory evidence) to be	e the person(s) w	hose name(s) is	/are subscribed	to the within
instrument and acknowledge	ed to me that he/she	they executed the	he same in his/h	ier/their author	ized capacity(ies),
and that by his/her/their sign		ument the perso	n(s), or the enul	y upon benan i	or which are
person(s) acted, executed the	e instrument.				
WITNESS my hand and offici	ial seal]	1		
vyrives iny nana and onler	, , ,	/	/		
Tratornell To	aly!		/		
Signature of Notary ℓ					
	0 1 110				
AffiantKnown	Produced ID				
Type of ID					
(Seal)					
Antoinette Madi					
的 MOHAVE COUN	NTY (f)				
My Commission Exp March 10, 2013	pires				
9 69 6969656					

STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

DOC # DV-213642

Recording requested By

•	FOR RECOI MICHEL SCHOOLINAMED
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document/l Eureka County - NV
a) 002 - 023 - 14	Book: _ Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
, b)	Date of Rec Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$40.00
c)	Notes: - Recorded By: FES RPTT. \$9 75
d)	Book- 0490 Page- 0070
2. Type of Property: a) (Vacant Land b) Sing	le Fam Res.
a)	
e) Apt. Bldg. 1) Com	m'Vind'i
g) Agricultural h) Mob	le Home
η Culei	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 2500 =
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	\$ 2500 — perty) \$ \$
Transfer Tax Value:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 9.75
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\\
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, S	section;
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferr	ed: <u>%</u>
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, und and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is belief, and can be supported by documentation if oprovided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10	correct to the best of their information and called upon to substantiate the information and carried exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller	shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount owed.	
Signature Sticked A Scheenis	Capacity Suyer
Signature	Capacity
Olgitatate	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Donald Zemke	Print Name: Michael & Schoenweld
Address: 300 Met calle Rol.	Address: Ro. Bax 211008
City: <u>Lingman</u>	City: Crescent Valley
State: Az Zip: 86401	State: <u>Wo</u> Zip: <u>89821</u>
	OPPING
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING REC	JKUING
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name:	Escrow#
Address:	
City: Sta	te: Zip:
Total Control of the	1